
Environmental Studies (ENS) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

ENS  487  Indep Rsrch in Envir Studies Credit(s): 0 to 6 SBC: EXP+
Prerequisites: Permission of a supervising faculty member and SoMAS Undergraduate Programs Director

  53508 TUT T14 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Gobler
 

  53510 TUT T25 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Bradley Peterson
 

  53511 TUT T34 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Joseph Warren
 

  53512 TUT T56 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Kurt Bretsch
 

ENS  488  Internship in Envir Studies Credit(s): 0 to 6 SBC: EXP+
Prerequisite: Permission of the SoMAS Undergraduate Programs Director

  53509 TUT T14 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Gobler
 

  53566 TUT T25 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Bradley Peterson
 

  53567 TUT T34 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Joseph Warren
 

  53513 TUT T56 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Kurt Bretsch
 

Marine Sciences (MAR) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

MAR  315 H Marine Conservation Credit(s): 3 SBC: ESI; STAS
Prerequisite: BlO 201

  53561 LEC 01 MW 02:30-03:50PM 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 MAR SCI CNTR 215 Kurt Bretsch
Note: Class meets at Southampton campus Class meets at Southampton campus

 

MAR  349  Biological Oceanography Credit(s): 4  
Prerequisites: CHE 132 or CHE 152; BIO 201

 LEC 01 T 01:15-04:20PM 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 MAR SCI CNTR 215 Marissa Debonis
T 01:15-04:20PM 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 MAR SCI CNTR 215 Christopher Gobler

Note: Class meets at Southampton campus Class meets at Southampton campus
 

  53563 LAB L01 R 01:15-04:20PM 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 MAR SCI CNTR 215 Christopher Gobler
R 01:15-04:20PM 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 MAR SCI CNTR 215 Marissa Debonis

Note: Class meets at Southampton campus Class meets at Southampton campus
 

MAR  357 H Unsinkable Technologies Credit(s): 3 SBC: ESI; STAS
Prerequisite: U3/U4 status; WRT 101 or WRT 102

  53564 LEC 01 MW 09:30-10:50AM 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 MAR SCI CNTR 215 Tara Rider
Note: Class meets at Southampton Campus Class meets at Southampton Campus

 

MAR  362  Marine Vertebrate Biology Credit(s): 4  
Prerequisite: BlO 201

 LEC 01 T 09:00-12:00PM 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 MAR SCI CNTR 215 Marissa Debonis
Note: Class meets at Southampton Campus

 
  54747 LAB L01 R 09:00-12:00PM 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 MAR SCI CNTR 215 Marissa Debonis

Note: Class meets at Southampton Campus
 

MAR  375  Marine Mammal and Sea Turtle Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: BIO 201 or permission of instructor
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 LEC 01 T 05:30-06:50PM 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 MAR SCI CNTR 215 Maxine Montello
Note: Class meets at Southampton Campus Class meets at Southampton Campus

 
  53570 LAB L01 R 05:30-06:50PM 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 MAR SCI CNTR 215 Maxine Montello

Note: Class meets at Southampton Campus Class meets at Southampton Campus
 

MAR  376  Bio & Conservation/Sea Turtles Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: BIO 201 ; Advisory prerequisite: BIO 203

  53568 LEC 01 MW 06:05-07:25PM 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 MAR SCI CNTR 215 Kimberly Durham
Note: Class meets at Southampton Campus Class meets at Southampton Campus

 

MAR  458  Speak Effectively Before/Aud Credit(s): 0 SBC: SPK
Prerequisite: Permission of instructor

  53554 TUT T14 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Gobler
 

  53555 TUT T25 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Bradley Peterson
 

  53556 TUT T34 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Joseph Warren
 

  53557 TUT T56 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Kurt Bretsch
 

MAR  459  Write Effectively Credit(s): 0 SBC: WRTD
Prerequisite: WRT 102; permission of the instructor

  53558 TUT T14 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Gobler
 

  53559 TUT T25 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Bradley Peterson
 

  53560 TUT T34 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Joseph Warren
 

  53565 TUT T56 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Kurt Bretsch
 

MAR  487  Research in Marine Sciences Credit(s): 0 to 6 SBC: EXP+
Prerequisite: Permission of instructor and SoMAS Undergraduate Programs Director

  53525 TUT T14 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Gobler
 

  53526 TUT T25 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Bradley Peterson
 

  53527 TUT T34 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Joseph Warren
 

  53552 TUT T56 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Kurt Bretsch
 

MAR  488  Internship Credit(s): 0 to 6 SBC: EXP+
Prerequisites: Permission of instructor and SoMAS Programs Director

  53522 TUT T14 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Gobler
 

  53523 TUT T25 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Bradley Peterson
 

  53524 TUT T34 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Joseph Warren
 

  53553 TUT T56 APPT TBA 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 TBA TBA Kurt Bretsch
 

Stony Brook University (SBU) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

SBU  102  Undergraduate College Seminar Credit(s): 1  
Prerequisites: SBU 101; and not currently a new freshman or new transfer

  52722 SEM S404 W 10:00-11:20AM 26-JAN-2026 10-APR-2026 MAR SCI CNTR 211 Kurt Bretsch
Note: Special class section for Southampton. Consent permission required for enrollment.
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Sustainability Studies (SUS) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

SUS  332  Nature Writing & Photography Credit(s): 3 SBC: ARTS; TECH
Prerequisite: WRT 102

  55402 LEC 01 F 09:00-11:50AM 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 MAR SCI CNTR 212 / 215 Thomas Schlichter
F 09:00-11:50AM 26-JAN-2026 20-MAY-2026 MAR SCI CNTR 212 / 215 Christopher Paparo
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